
2018 
W.C.Y.A.A. Summer Basketball 

12U Co-ed Schedule 
 

Makeda Edwards             Team Edwards                             252-360-7680 
Donald Scott                     Team WCYAA                 
Charles Knight                  Team Knight                                 919-807-9928 
 
 
Monday, July 9 @ ECMS 
Knight vs Makeda                                        9:00pm 
 
Tuesday, July 10 @ ECMS 
Makeda vs WCYAA                                      6:30pm    
 
Friday, July 13 @ ECMS 
WCYAA vs Knight                                         6:30pm 
 
Monday, July 16 @ ECMS 
Makeda vs Knight                                        9:00pm 
 
Tuesday, July 17 @ ECMS 
WCYAA vs Makeda                                     6:30pm 
 
Friday, July 20 @ ECMS 
Knight vs WCYAA                                        6:30pm 
 
Monday, July 23 @ Lucama Ele. 
Knight vs Makeda                                       9:00pm 
 
Tuesday, July 24 @ Lucama Ele. 
Makeda vs WCYAA                                     6:30pm 
 
Friday, July 26 @ Lucama Ele. 
WCYAA vs Knight                                         6:30pm 
 
Monday, July 30 @ Lucama Ele. 



Knight vs Makeda                                         9:00pm 
 
Tuesday, July 31 @ Lucama Ele. 
Makeda vs WCYAA                                       6:30pm 
 
Friday, August 3 @ Lucama Ele. 
WCYAA vs Knight                                           6:30pm 
 
Monday, August 6 @ ECMS 
Knight vs Makeda                                          8:00pm 
 
Tuesday, August 7 @ ECMS 
Makeda vs WCYAA                                       6:30pm 
 
Wednesday, August 8 @ ECMS 
WCYAA vs Knight                                           7:00pm 
     
                    
 


